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1) 
fard 

Department wise NPS subscriber 

No Dept code 

01 

Dept 

Secretary, 

HOME 

JAIL 

FINANCE 

Name 

G. A. D. Bhopal (M.P.) 

No of Emp 

1273 

66403 

3733 

2110  

1 

2 02 

3 03 

04 4  

5 05 

06 

07 

08 

COMMERCIAL 

Religious 

Rvenue 

Transport. 

TAXES 

Trusts and Endowments 

3074 

4 

21363 

510 

6 

7 

8  

9  09 Sports and Youth Welfare. 
705 

10  10 Forest. 
18357 

11 11 . Industrialpolicy and Investment Promotion. a 	97 

12  12 Mineral Resources. 
155 

13  13 Energy. 
177 

14 14 
Farmer Welfare and Agriculture 

Development 

2355 

15 .  15 Co-operation. 
579 

16  16 Labour. 
605 

17  17 Public Health and Family Welfare. 23838 

18  18 Urban De;eloprnent and Housing. 
1596 

19  19 Public Works. 
15084 

20 20 School Education. 
180837 

21  21 Law and Legislative Affairs.' 
14396 

22  22 Panchayat and Rural Development. 
30 

23  23 Planning, Economics and Statistics. 320 

24  24 Public Relations. 
108 

25  25 Tribal Affairs 
55638 

26 26 Social Justice and disabled Person welfare. 648 

27  27 Narmada Vally Development. 
2391 

28 29 
Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer 

Protection. 

587 

29  30 Culture. 
241 

30  31 Water Resources. 
10903 

31  32 Housing and Environment. 
6 

32  34 Public Health Engineering. 
6939 

33  35 Animal Husbandry and Dairying. 
3464 

34 36 
Fisherman Welfare and Fisheries 

Development. 

310 

35  38 Higher Education 
4968 

36 42 
Technical Education ,Skill Development and 

employment 

2426 

S 

Ii 
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Rftitc "W" 

pt-(   ttriftrn (Exit) Act,/ I Thet ifzErr 

S No Dept code Dept Name 
. No of Emp in 

Indore 

1 01 Secretary, G. A. D. Bhopal (M.P.) 1 

2 02 HOME 62 

3 03 JAIL 0 

4 04 FINANCE 6 

5 05 COMMERCIAL TAXES 4 

6 06 Religious Trusts and Endowments 0 

7 07 Rvenue 5 

8 08 Transport. 0 

9 09 Sports and Youth Welfare. 0 

10 10 Forest. 13 

11 11 industrialpolicy and Investment Promotion. 
: 

0 

12 . 12 Mineral Resources. 0 

13 13 Energy. 0 

14 14 Farmer Welfare and Agriculture Development 4 

15 15 Co-operation. 4 

16 16 ' Labour. 3 

17 17 Public Health and Family Welfare. ' 6 

18 18 Urban Development and Housing. 1 

19 19 Public Works. 109 

20 20 School Education. 22 

21 21 Law and Legislative Affairs. 14 

22 22 Panchayat and Rural Development. 0 

23 23 Planning, Economics and Statistics. 0 

24 24 Public Relations. 0 

25 25 Tribal Affairs 2 

26 26 
,- 

Social Justice and disabled Person welfare. 1 

27 27 Narmada Vally Development. 11 

28 29 Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer Protection. 0 

29 30 Culture. 11 

30 31 Water Resources. 3 

31 32 Housing and Environment. 0 

32 34 Public Health Engineering. 36 

33 35 Animal Husbandry and Dairying. 4 

34 36 Fisherman Welfare and Fisheries Development. 0 

35 38 Higher Education 2 

36 42 
Technical Education ,Skill Development and 

employment 
2 

37 45 Aviation: 0 



I .4 

fk1R1i-r-4-R 	tiNtl.  &RR-cm 
No of Emp in 

Indore Dept code Dept 

iCif ticacr 

Name S No 

1  01 	Secretary, G. A. D. Bhopal (M.P.) 102 

2  02 HOME 
5599 

3  03 	JAIL 
235 

4  04 	FINANCE 
96 

5  05 COMMERCIAL TAXES 557 

6  06 Religious Trusts and Endowments 1 

7  07 Rvenue 
467 

8  08 Transport. 
10 

9  09 Sports and Youth Welfare. 15 

10  10 Forest. 
326 

11 11 IndustrialPolicy and Investment Promotion. 4 

12  12 
, 

Mineral Resources. '9 

13  13 Energy. 
9 

14 14 
Farmer Welfare and Agriculture 

Development 
61 

15  15 Co-operation. 
31 

16  16 Labour. 
130 

17  17 Public Health and Family Welfare. 639 

18  18 Urban Development and Housing. 18 

19  19 Public Works. 
456 

20  20 School Education. 
4338 

21  21 law and Legislative Affairs. 1000 

22  22 Panchayat and Rural Development. 1 

23  23 Planning, Economics and Statistics. 10 

24  24 Public Relations. 3 

25  25 Tribal Affairs 
283 

26 26 Social Justice and di \abled Person welfare. / 	.25 

27  27 Narmada Vally Development. 263 

28 29 
Food, Civil Supplies and Consumer 

Protection. 
17 

29  30 Culture. 
71 

30  31 Water Resources. 71 

31  32 Housing and Environment. 0 

32  34 Public Health Engineering. 344 

33  35 Animal Husbandry and Dairying. 109 

34 36 
Fisherman Welfare and Fisheries 

Development. 
11 

35  38 Higher Education 169 

36 42 
Technical Education ,Skill Development and 

employment 
62 

37  45 Aviation. 
0 

38 47 
Bhopal Gas Tragedy Relief and 

Rehabilitation. 
0 

39 48 Parliamentary Affairs. 0 


